BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY INC. CLASS'B'

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY INC. CLASS'B'

ISIN:  US0846707026

Overview

2024/06/13 16:48:09

Price
376.40 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.95% (-3.60)

US0846707026
BRK.B
Hamburg

EUR

Other

Stock

495,762 EUR
S&P 500

375.95 EUR (108)
376.25 EUR (13)
378.50 EUR
378.50 EUR
376.40 EUR
380.00 EUR

6

2,258.40

2
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/11 =
2024/06/07 )
2024/05/31 =
2024/05/29 2
2024/05/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Equity Weekly
Equity Weekly
Global Equity Ratings

Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0846707026&ID_NOTATION=33651581
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0846707026&ID_NOTATION=33651581
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d30793a1e03ff17e4c620ed72bb6259c79d20c8a498a8f4ae9ba1df1e81251f8&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3df34ccd2bbc76a1b&time=1718377822&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7307480d7f348be33bcce52682e3de6e440af66ebe334e618313381f7ba79ddd&idfile=60492&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60492%2F2024-06-07%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9c1d63df59a40dc94&time=1718377822&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=649910c49bda03763c1973e3b26aabf9215dd2ffcdde2d622182664532e6739f&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=db0ee0aa29e217a99&time=1718377822&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=526f4469a695c287b919ffa0484bbe648d58a411ce0abd1b801cd2f0ae64b230&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b265246e9f08bc302&time=1718377822&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ebdb3cbcfb17495135cdaae0c8708bf675b4349afcc18e4d6178f7437b2b4d18&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a00779e176b8acc45&time=1718377822&tool=RSC

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY INC. CLASS'B'

Details

2024/06/13 16:48:09

Price
376.40 EUR

Difference ©  -0.95%(-3.60)

General attributes

ISIN US0846707026
Symbol BRK.B
Exchange Hamburg
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 495,762 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 375.95 EUR (108)
Ask (Ask size) 376.25 EUR (13)
Open 378.50 EUR
High 378.50 EUR
Low 376.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 380.00 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 6
Trading volume 2,258.40
Number of trades 2
Last size 6

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +14.46% +22.27% +60.47%
Perf (abs.) +48.00 +69.20  +143.20
Beta 0.49 0.55 0.72
Volatility  13.57 13.84 17.90
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Exchange [F] Date
Xetra 2024/
06/13
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/
06/13
Tradegate 2024/
06/13
Stuttgart 2024/
06/13
SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/

Time

16:49

09:05

16:54

16:26

17:35

Price

375.90 EUR

378.50 EUR

376.30 EUR

376.35 EUR

202.40 CHF

402.60 EUR (2024/02/26
322.60 EUR (2024/01/02
402.60 EUR (2024/02/26
303.40 EUR (2023/07/17

All listings for BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY INC. CLASS'B’

380.82 EUR (50
378.83 EUR (67
374.78 EUR (74

)
)
)
345.51 EUR (89)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
1.92 262

0.00 1

2.86 255

0.19 12

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=33651581
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32977119
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410273
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32989299
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33004799
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116630784

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY INC. CLASS'B'

ERSTE

Group

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03/21

2024/
06/13

2024/
06/13

2024/
06/13

2024/
06/13

2024/
06/13

2024/
06/13

2024/
06/04

2024/
06/13

2024/
06/13

2024/
06/13

16:55

10:40

15:30

08:07

16:48

16:41

18:32

16:27

16:30

08:08

404.86 USD 600.73

378.55 EUR

408.00 USD

378.20 EUR

376.40 EUR

376.80 EUR

374.85 EUR

375.95 EUR

375.75 EUR

377.50 EUR

0.01

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.20

0.00

0.08

0.00

0.00

27,072

31

25

11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=255747
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32977115
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742542
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124001553
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32977118
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210552
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210552
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906396
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906396
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32977116
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32977117

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY INC. CLASS'B'

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY INC.

3555 Farnam Street, Suite 1440 - 68131
Omaha

Telefon: +1-402-346-1400
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ajit Jain

Charlotte
Guyman

Christopher
Davis

Gregory Abel
Howard Buffett
Kenneth
Chenault
Meryl Witmer
Ronald Olson
Stephen Burke
Susan Buffett
Susan Decker
Tom Murphy
Wallace Weitz
Warren E.

Buffett

Daniel J
Jaksich

Marc D.
Hamburg

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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